
ALTAR SERVER'S SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH  
OF DECEMBER  

 
Saturday, December 2 (5pm) 
Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
Alyssa Naskar (Candle) 
 
 
Saturday, December 9 (5pm) 
Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
Deng Majok (Candle) 
 
 
Saturday, December 16 (5pm) 
Chelsea Pascua (Candle) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
 
 
Saturday, December 23 (5pm) 
Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
Deng Majok (Candle) 
 
  

Sunday, December 3 (10am) 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
Maya De Paz (Candle) 
 
Sunday, December 10 (10am) 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
 
Sunday, December 17 (10am) 
Elisha Carpio (Cross) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
Maya De Paz (Candle) 
 
Sunday, December 24 (10am) 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
Maya De Paz (Candle) 
 

Christmas Eve Mass Sunday, Dec. 24 (6:00 pm) 
 

Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 

Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
 

Christmas Day Mass Monday, Dec. 25 (10 am) 
 

Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 

Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
 
Saturday, December 30 (5pm) 
 
Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
Deng Majok (Candle) 

Sunday, December 31 (10am) 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 

 
 
 
 



ALTAR SERVER'S SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH  
OF JANUARY 2024 

 
New Year’s Day Mass, Monday, January 01 (10:00am)) 

 
Chelsea Pascua (Candle) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 

 
 
Saturday, January 6 (5pm) 
 
Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
Deng Majok (Candle) 
 
 
Saturday, January 13 (5pm) 
 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Alyssa Naskar (Candle) 
 
Saturday, January 20 (5pm) 
 
Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
Deng Majok (Candle) 
Alyssa Naskar (Candle) 
 
Saturday, January 27 (5pm) 
 
Deng Majok (Cross) 
Elisha Carpio (Candle) 
Alyssa Naskar (Candle) 
 
 

 Sunday, January 7 (10am) 
 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Maya De Paz (Candle) 
 
Sunday, January 14 (10am) 
 
Elisha Carpio (Cross) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
Maya De Paz (Candle) 
 
Sunday, January 21 (10am) 
 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
 
Sunday, January 28 (10am) 
 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Maya De Paz (Candle) 
 

 
 
 
 
 



ALTAR SERVER'S SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH  
OF FEBRUARY 2024 

 
 

 
Saturday, February 3 (5pm) 
 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Alyssa Naskar (Candle) 
 
 
Saturday, February 10 (5pm) 
 
Deng Majok (Cross) 
Erica Sinha (Candle) 
Alyssa Naskar (Candle) 
 

Ash Wednesday Mass Feb. 14 
(6pm) 

 
Elisha Carpio (Cross) 

Chelsea Pascua (Candle) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 

 
 
Saturday, February 17 (5pm) 
 
Deng Majok (Cross) 
Erica Sinha (Candle) 
Alyssa Naskar (Candle) 
 
Saturday, February 24 (5pm) 
 
Elisha Carpio (Cross) 
Erica Sinha (Candle) 
Alyssa Naskar (Candle) 
 

Sunday, February 4 (10am) 
 
Elisha Carpio (Cross) 
Maya De Paz (Candle) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
 
 
Sunday, February 11 (10am) 
 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sunday, February 18 (10am) 
 
Elisha Carpio (Cross) 
Maya De Paz (Candle) 
Isaiah Deihl (Candle) 
 
Sunday, February 25 (10am) 
 
Chelsea Pascua (Cross) 
Vanessa Pascua (Candle) 
Maya De Paz (Candle 
 

 
 


